
 

 

Tender Notice 

Emblem 

 MSETCL invites online bids (SRM E-Tender) from registered contractors agencies on Mahatransco SRM 

E-Tendering Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for following works 

E- Tender No. & Description of 
Work 

Estimated Cost 
(Rs.) 

EMD (Rs.) E- 
Enquiry 
Fee (Rs.) 

Closing Date Technical 
bid opening 

Date 

Price bid 
opening Date 

E- tender for Providing 1 No. 

of Computer operator cum 

LDC (Semi-skilled) for HR 

section at  PAC Division, 

Panvel. 

RFX no. – 7000027211 

Rs. 3,21,457/- Rs. 5000/- Rs 500/-

+ GST 
26.04.2023 

to 
03.05.2023 
23:59 Hrs 

04.05.2023 
 10:00 Hrs. 

04.05.2023 
11:00 Hrs. 

E- tender for Providing of 

7nos. Skilled Labour for Zone-

1 and 2nos. Skilled Labour for 

Zone-3 at PAC Dn Panvel.  

RFX no. – 7000027198  

Rs. 

28,57,426/- 

Rs. 
28,574.26/- 

Rs 500/-

+ GST 
26.04.2023 

to 
03.05.2023 
23:59 Hrs 

04.05.2023 
 10:00 Hrs. 

04.05.2023 
11:00 Hrs. 

Note: - All new interested contractors are mandated to get registered for 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in new vendor registration 

Contact Person: The Executive Engineer , Mobile No.- 8788074706/ 8554989486 

   The Dy. Executive Engineer (O),  Mobile No.-  9619499485 / 7021425527 

   For further details visit our website http://mahatransco.in/ 

1. Relevant portions of the E-Tender which the bidder has to fill online would be available on aforesaid 
website. 
2. E-Tender documents can be downloaded online from aforesaid website 
3. Eligible contractor agencies should submit their bid well in advance instead of waiting till last date. 
MSETCL will not be responsible for non-submission of Bid due to any website related problems. 
 
 
           

                ---sd/-- 

                           Executive Engineer, 

                                     PAC Dn., Panvel 
 
 

 

 

 

http://mahatransco.in/

